Elenco Assegnati a.a. 2019/20 - CDLM Odontoiatria e P.D. fino al 21 09 2020

n CODICE

COGNOME

NOME

CODICE_FISCALE

NATO_IL

NATO_A

PUNTE

ID_SCE

PUNTE|

PUNT

PUNTH

P4

1 49MP9Y1WKD5W5EW

ZIELLO

SALVATORE

ZLLSVT97L29F839G

29/07/1997

NAPOLI

39.2

49PD

10.5

13.8

11.6

3.3

Napoli 16/09/2020

f.to il Capo Ufficio




